Place

DNF

DNS

Race
Number

71

352

39

44

75

National Championship Air Races
2010 Super Sport Heat 3A Results

Race start: Saturday, September 18, 3:23 PM
5 Laps, 41.2647 miles

Pilot

Dacey, Mike
Pismo Beach, CA

Parker, John
Reno, NV

LaVelle, Jeff
Mukilteo, WA

Behel, Lee
San Jose, CA

Farnsworth, Lynn
Roswell, GA

Giboney, George
Des Moines, WA

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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(Revision 1)

Aircraft
"Bad Intentions"
Questair Venture
"Blue Thunder II"
Thunder Mustang
Glasair III
"Breathless"
Lancair Legacy L2K

"Miss Karen II"
Lancair Legacy L2K

"Rapid Travel"
Thunder Mustang

Pairing
Heat 2A
Heat 2A
Qualifying
Qualifying
Heat 2A

Heat 1A

Laps
Flown

Time

07:04.459

07:16.450

07:16.876

07:38.108

Speed
349.982
340.366
340.035

324.275



